Detached single servo drive 5A
continous current, 24A peak, IP65
ILM62DDD24A1000
Product availability: Non-Stock - Not normally stocked in
distribution facility
Price*: 2,702.07 USD
Main
Range Of Product PacDrive 3
Product Or Component Type Detached servo drive
Device Short Name ILD
Complementary
Product Compatibility Servo motor MH3
Motor asynchronous motor
Servo motor SH3 5 A
[Us] Rated Supply Voltage 250...700 V
Line Rated Current 5 A natural convection
Safety Function STO (safe torque off)
Type Of Cooling Fanless
Natural convection
Number Of Mounting Holes 4
Net Weight 5.40 lb(US) (2.45 kg)
Environment
Ip Degree Of Protection IP65
Standards EN/IEC 61800-3
EN/ISO 13849-1
EN/IEC 62061
EN/IEC 61800-5-1
EN/IEC 61800-5-2
CSA C22.2 No 274
UL 618000-5-1
Directives 2006/42/EC - machinery
2014/30/EU - electromagnetic compatibility
2014/35/EU - low voltage directive
Product Certifications cULus
CE
Ordering and shipping details
Category US1PC5218351
Discount Schedule PC52
Gtin 3606485468822
Returnability No
Country Of Origin US
Product data sheet
Specifications
Apr 24, 2024 1
Price is “List Price” and may be subject to a trade discount – check with your local distributor or retailer for actual price.
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE
Number Of Units In Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 6.77 in (17.2 cm)
Package 1 Width 12.80 in (32.5 cm)
Package 1 Length 16.73 in (42.5 cm)
Package 1 Weight 7.72 lb(US) (3.5 kg)
2 Apr 24, 2024